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Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Jones - (978432) - Deepings SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
32.59 465 16/12/17  Northampton Winter Festival Rugby Deepings 3
32.72 459 F 21/01/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Grantham Deepings 2
33.14 442 H 21/01/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Grantham Deepings 2
33.40 432 H 20/01/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Grantham Deepings 2
33.45 430 H 20/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield 2
33.50 428 H 18/06/17 Deeping Club Championships Deeping Deepings 4
33.77 418 H 2511117 Louth Meridan Meet Louth Deepings 3
34.04 408 H 17/07/16 Deepings Club Championships 2016 Deeping Deepings 4
34.22 401 H 03/10/15 Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015 Peterborough 3
34.29 399 F 23/01/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Grantham Deepings 2
34.41 395 H 26/11/16 Louth MeridianMeet Louth Deepings 3
34.81 381 H 23/01/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Grantham Deepings 2
34.87 379 H 02/10/16 Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet Matlock Deepings 2
34.96 376 H 22/11/15  Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet Grantham 3
34.98 376 H 07/03/15 Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships Louth 2
35.02 374 H 28/06/15 Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet Grantham 3
35.11 371 H 09/04/16 The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Deepings 3
35.17 370 H 18/04/15  Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015 Grantham 3
35.64 355 H 19/07/15 Deeping Club Championships Peterborough 4
35.66 355 H 10/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester 3
35.70 353 H 24/01/15  Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015 Grantham 3
36.21 339 H 04/10/14 Rob Welbourn Open Meet Deeping 3
37.62 302 H 25/05/14 March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open Whittlesey Deepings 3
37.62 302 H 23/1114 Deepings Club Championships Deepings 4
37.69 300 H 08/03/14  63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs Louth Deepings 2
37.69 300 H 08/03/14 Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs Louth Deepings 2

no o

Copyright 2024

AC/nM4Nn

Paccican OA DAl Wall o Man Mani AN4N

[ PR

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

n



J0.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.45
33.40
32.59
33.77
33.50
3272
33.14
34.41
34.87
34.04
35.11
34.29
34.81
34.96
34.22
35.64
35.02
35.17
35.66
34.98
35.70
37.62
36.21
37.62
37.69
37.69
38.58
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WA Pts

430
432
465
418
428
459
442
395
379
408
371
399

376
401
355
374
370
355
376
353
302
339
302
300
300
280
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Date

20/11/21
20/01/18
16/12/17
25/11117
18/06/17
21/01117
21/01117
26/11/16
02/10/16
17/07/16
09/04/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
22/11/15
03/10/15
19/07/15
28/06/15
18/04/15
10/04/15
07/03/15
24/01/15
23/11/14
04/10/14
25/05/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
05/10/13
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Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Northampton Winter Festival

Louth Meridan Meet

Deeping Club Championships

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Louth MeridianMeet

Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Deepings Club Championships 2016

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015

Deeping Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Deepings Club Championships

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs

Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013
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Venue

Sheffield
Grantham
Rugby
Louth
Deeping
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Matlock
Deeping
Braunstone
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Peterborough
Peterborough
Grantham
Grantham
Leicester
Louth
Grantham
Deepings
Deeping
Whittlesey
Louth
Louth

Deepings
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Club Swam Under Level

2
Deepings 2
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 4
Deepings 2
Deepings 2
Deepings 3
Deepings 2
Deepings 4
Deepings 3
Deepings 2
Deepings 2
3
3
4
3
3
3
2
3
4
3
Deepings 3
Deepings 2
Deepings 2
Deepings 3
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