Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Jones - (978432) - Deepings SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.59	465	Н	16/12/17	Northampton Winter Festival	Rugby	Deepings	3
32.72	459	F	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Deepings	2
33.14	442	Н	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Deepings	2
33.40	432	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Deepings	2
33.45	430	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
33.50	428	Н	18/06/17	Deeping Club Championships	Deeping	Deepings	4
33.77	418	Н	25/11/17	Louth Meridan Meet	Louth	Deepings	3
34.04	408	Н	17/07/16	Deepings Club Championships 2016	Deeping	Deepings	4
34.22	401	Н	03/10/15	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015	Peterborough		3
34.29	399	F	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Deepings	2
34.41	395	Н	26/11/16	Louth MeridianMeet	Louth	Deepings	3
34.81	381	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Deepings	2
34.87	379	Н	02/10/16	Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Deepings	2
34.96	376	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
34.98	376	Н	07/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
35.02	374	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
35.11	371	Н	09/04/16	The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
35.17	370	Н	18/04/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
35.64	355	Н	19/07/15	Deeping Club Championships	Peterborough		4
35.66	355	Н	10/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
35.70	353	Н	24/01/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
36.21	339	Н	04/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
37.62	302	Н	25/05/14	March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open	Whittlesey	Deepings	3
37.62	302	Н	23/11/14	Deepings Club Championships	Deepings		4
37.69	300	Н	08/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Deepings	2
37.69	300	Н	08/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Deepings	2
ight 2024	4	П	0E/10/10	Despines CC Dah Walkura Open Mast 2012	Doonings	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

Deepings

Deepings

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.45	430	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
33.40	432	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Deepings	2
32.59	465	Н	16/12/17	Northampton Winter Festival	Rugby	Deepings	3
33.77	418	Н	25/11/17	Louth Meridan Meet	Louth	Deepings	3
33.50	428	Н	18/06/17	Deeping Club Championships	Deeping	Deepings	4
32.72	459	F	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Deepings	2
33.14	442	Н	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Deepings	2
34.41	395	Н	26/11/16	Louth MeridianMeet	Louth	Deepings	3
34.87	379	Н	02/10/16	Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Deepings	2
34.04	408	Н	17/07/16	Deepings Club Championships 2016	Deeping	Deepings	4
35.11	371	Н	09/04/16	The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
34.29	399	F	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Deepings	2
34.81	381	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Deepings	2
34.96	376	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
34.22	401	Н	03/10/15	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015	Peterborough		3
35.64	355	Н	19/07/15	Deeping Club Championships	Peterborough		4
35.02	374	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
35.17	370	Н	18/04/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
35.66	355	Н	10/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
34.98	376	Н	07/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
35.70	353	Н	24/01/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
37.62	302	Н	23/11/14	Deepings Club Championships	Deepings		4
36.21	339	Н	04/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
37.62	302	Н	25/05/14	March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open	Whittlesey	Deepings	3
37.69	300	Н	08/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Deepings	2
37.69	300	Н	08/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Deepings	2
38.58	280	Н	05/10/13	Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013	Deepings	Deepings	3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024